
APPETIZERS

WINGS

5.99Basket of Fries
Add Cheddar or Queso 
Loaded Tots or Fries 
Tots or fries, bacon, cheddar cheese

10.99

12.99
Whitey’s award winning pulled pork, Fries,
& Queso finished w/ green onion

2.99

Pulled Pork Fries
10.99Cheddar Nuggets

Regular, Pepper Jack, or Mix

Potato Skins 
Favorite for 38 years served w/ Sour Cream

Served w/ sour cream & salsa  

11.99

Warm flour tortilla & our jack & cheddar blend

Served w/ our homemade ranch 

Chicken or Steak 11.99

Cheese 9.99

Buffalo Chicken 

QUESADILLAS

Served w/ sour cream & salsa 
add Bacon     .99

14.99Frisco Burger 
Burger topped w/ American & Swiss, Bacon,
and Frisco sauce.  Served on Sourdough 

Southwest Burger
Burger topped w/, pepper jack cheese, onion
rings and Southwest sauce

12.99
Choice of Cheese  add Bacon 1.99
Cheeseburger 

Boneless
 8- 9.99     16- 17.99

Traditional
 1 lb- 12.99    2 lbs- 24.99

Mild •  BBQ • Seasoned • Spicy Garlic Parm • Garlic Parm • 
Spicy BBQ • Wing Ding

      Join us every Monday 

for .50 Cent Wings Sauces:
Dine in only 5pm-10pm

Chicken Wrap  
Grilled or Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato,
provolone, ranch & bacon     Buffalo’d    .99

6 pieces of Bacon, lettuce, tomatoe & mayo
BLT

Tots • Fries • Side Salad 
Coleslaw • Onion Rings

Sides     2.99

Award winning pulled pork on a toasted bun
served w/ pickle & drizzled bbq

Whiteys Pulled Pork  

 SATURDAY & SUNDAY
$10 MIMOSA & BEERMOSA

TOWERS

14.99
Warm tortilla chips, Whitey’s award winning pulled
pork, queso & mixed cheese, diced tomato, diced
onion, jalapeños, sour cream finished with spicy
bbq sauce

Braves Pork Nachos

top w/ slaw     .99    top w/ cheese .49

12.99

11.99

10.99

Fried Pickles 
Served w/ ranch

9.99

11.99

Includes 1 side choice 

14.99

Honey ham piled high on texas toast w/
American cheese 

Grilled Ham & Cheese 10.99

11.99
Chicken, bacon, and ranch Served w/ ranch 
Chicken Bacon Ranch

Mozzerala Sticks 
Served w/ homemade ranch 

11.99

CLASSICS

Choice of burger, pork, or ham w/ fries, &
cheddar cheese on texas toast

Horse Shoe 12.99

Steak or chicken, mushrooms, onion, green
pepper, provolone & cheddar 

Philly Steak or Chicken 13.99

Crusens Sampler
Mozz sticks, fried pickles & onion rings
w/ 2 sauce choices 

13.99

PORK TENDERLOIN
Hand cut, tenderized, & breaded daily in
house

FULL       $15.99 HALF     $12.99
Make Your Tots Or Fries Loaded

For An Extra $2

Onion Rings
Hand battered onion rings served w/
ranch

12.99



fresh chicken strips w/ Mimi Sauce 

PIZZA

BBQ Pulled Pork 

Garlic Sausage
Homemade garlic sauce base w/
sausage, onion, & our 5 cheese blend

20.99
18.99

Buffalo Chicken 19.99

Bbq base w/ Whitey’s award winning pulled
pork, onion and our mozzarella blend 

Ranch & buffalo base, tender grilled
chicken and our mozzarella blend

Six Cheese 16.99
Our 6 cheese blend w/ homemade
pizza sauce 

Chicken Bacon Ranch 20.99
Ranch base, tender grilled chicken, bacon,
green pepper, onion, tomato and our
cheese blend 

Homemade pizza sauce sausage, pepperoni,
onion, mushroom & green pepper

19.99

Crusens Original 

Carnivore 
Sausage, pepperoni, ham & bacon  

18.99

BBQ Chicken 20.99
BBQ base, tender grilled chicken, green pepper,
onion, & our 5 cheese blend

All pizzas served on a 14" thin & crispy crust 

BUILD YOUR OWN 

sausage, pepperoni, bacon, ham, onion,
mushroom, green pepper, jalapenos, diced
tomato, extra cheese 

Toppings:     1.99
13.99

JOIN US EVERY SUNDAY FOR 1/2
PRICE BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

• No Room or Reservartion Fee

• Complimentary Banner 

• Catering packages Available 

SALADS

Bill’s Original 

The OG

All of our shake-ups are made fresh to order

WORLD

FAMOUS
LEMONADE

6.99
Fresh squeezed lemons w/ Bills
famous sugar blend, only 80 calories

9.99
Bill’s original recipe w/ a shot of
Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Get Lucky 9.99
Bill’s original recipe w/ a shot of
Jameson Irish Whiskey 

Get Lucky Orange 9.99
Bill’s original recipe w/ fresh
squeezed oranges & a shot of
Jameson Orange Irish Whiskey 

Speedy Gonzales 9.99
Fresh squeezed Limes w/ Bill’s sugar
blend, and a shot of Corazon
Tequila 

Add a Floater Shot to

any Lemonade for 2.99
Happy Birthday from

your Friends at Crusens!

Let Crusens throw your next
Birthday Celebration!

Chicken Salad 13.99
Grilled or crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, egg,
bacon, croutons, cheese, cabbage, & carrots.
Buffalo’d .99

Garden Salad 9.99
Lettuce, tomato, egg, croutons, cheese, cabbage,
& carrots.         

Premium Toppings:    3.99
Grilled or crispy chicken, pulled pork 

Side Salad Deluxe 4.99
Lettuce, egg, croutons, cheese, cabbage, &
carrots.         

CHICKEN DON
Pounder 
Buffalo Pounder

Don Meal16.99 includes 1 side
Buffalo or BBQ for .9917.99

13.99

Grilled strips, bacon, provolone, & ranch
served on bun served w/ 1 side 

Chicken Bacon Ranch 13.99Seasoned Pounder 16.99
Grilled fresh strips 

Salad Dressings:  Ranch, Itialian, 1000 Island, French, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese 

Stay connected with us on social
media to discover the latest deals,

explore new merchandise, and keep
up with all our upcoming events.

10/23/2024


